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
ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 998-0777
MICHAEL FRANKLIN, ESQ.
4510 COLLINS BLVD.
ASHTABULA, OH  44004
GROWTH PARTNERSHIP
17 NORTH MARKET STREET
JEFFERSON, OH  44047
(440) 576-9126

INSPECTION TECH
20102 CENTER RIDGE ROAD
ROCKY RIVER, OH  44116
(440) 465-0448

LIBERTY HOME MORTGAGE
6100 ROCKSIDE WOOD BLVD.
INDEPENDENCE, OH  44131
(216) 780-1103
NORTHWEST BANK
1040 LAKE AVENUE
ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 263-5833
OHIO REAL TITLE AGENCY
1213 PROSPECT AVE., SUITE 200
CLEVELAND, OH  44115
(440) 354-3300
PAUL MADAR & ASSOCIATES
510 W. 44TH STREET
ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 998-3706
PILLAR TO POST HOME INSPECTORS
2580 NEWTON FALLS BAILEY ROAD
WARREN, OH  44481
(330) 980-7373 OR (330) 980-3737
PINNACLE PROPERTY INSPECTIONS LLC
2205 WEST 11TH STREET
ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 645-4988
ROOST ANALYSIS HOME INSPECTION 
1200 STATE ROUTE 167
JEFFERSON, OH  
(440) 344-6293

ROYLE INSURANCE AGENCY
10762 MAYFIELD ROAD
CHARDON, OH  44024
(440) 279-4111

RUOFF HOME MORTGAGE
9930 JOHNNYCAKE RIDGE RD., STE.  2-D
MENTOR, OH  44060
(440) 862-3668
SIEBENECK APPRAISAL SERVICES
5400 OLD ORCHARD DRIVE
GENEVA, OH  44041
(440) 466-7767
STAR BEACON
4626 PARK AVENUE
ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 998-2323
DAVID THOMAS, 
ASHTABULA COUNTY AUDITOR
(440) 812-9022
TOP FLITE FINANCIAL, INC.
1240 BOARDMAN-CANFIELD RD.
BOARDMAN, OH  44512
(330) 758-7542
UNION HOME MORTGAGE
7575 FREDLE DRIVE, SUITE 201
CONCORD, OH  44077
(440) 287-7282
US BANK HOME MORTGAGE
4717 PARK AVENUE
ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 813-3416
VENTURE LAND TITLE
34 S. CHESTNUT STREET
JEFFERSON, OH  44047
(440) 576-0002
WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE
3705 STATE ROAD, SUITE 100
ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 992-1515
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THE

   WARREN TEAM
MIKE & JAN & MAX

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE, & EXPERIENCE”
Mike’s Cell: 440-667-7046  •  Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Max’s Cell: 440-413-7016

4+ ACRES & BARN! 5 ACRE COUNTRY LOT! ENJOY CONDO LIVING!

NEED 4 BEDROOMS? AWESOME SUNROOM! COMMERCIAL BLDG’s – Buy one or both!

JEFFERSON  $187,900

MADISON   $299,900
* Excellent investment opportunity! *100% Occupied * 2 Business spaces 
*4 Residential Apartments* Private & street parking *Amid Madison Vil-

lage amenities *Adjacent commercial building also available

PAINESVILLE   $79,900

Like new Townhouse w- 3 
Bdrms / 1.5 Bath is a move-in 

ready home w/ all these 
updates! *New in 2019: Kit 
appliances-Sink-Cabinets 
& Disposal,  AC, Carpet, 

Floors, Windows, updated 
Bath & more! *Washer/Dryer 

hook-ups * 23x12 Brick/
Paver Patio

MADISON   $124,900
Bi-Level w- 4 Bdrm/ 2 full Ba. *Liv Rm & Fam Rm

*Kit w/ appli’s* Freshened up w/ newer paint & fi xtures.
*Newer fl ooring *Back Patio *Lg Corner lot

* Now being off ered w/ 4.59 Acres
* Fabulous Barn/Outbuilding with 4 Stalls, Water, Elec & 
room to park 2 cars * 3 Bd/2 Ba Ranch * Lg Kit w/ Island

* Master w/ Bath 

MADISON  $179,900
* 3 Bdrm/1.5 Ba Ranch *Liv Rm w/ Gas Fireplace *Spacious 
Kit w/ SS appli’s * Dining Rm *Sunroom w/ heated fl oor & 
A/C * Full Basement *2-car Garage w/ double-wide drive

MORGAN TWP  $29,900
Dream home ready! Close access to the Western Reserve Greenway 
Trail. Th is 5.5 Acre lot is on Tische Rd. Great choice to realize your 

vision of that custom home! *Frontage-240 sqft . * Electric avail PAINESVILLE   $99,000

Updated 2 Bdrm Cape 
Cod condo!

*Newer paint, fl ooring 
& fi xtures! 

*Kit w/ appli’s 
*Convenient location

MADISON   $139,900
* Excellent investment opportunity! *100% Occupied * 2 Business spaces

*Private & street parking *Amid Madison Village amenities
*Adjacent commercial building also available

ASHTABULA COUNTY
We are Chicago Title Agency of Northeast Ohio. Proud to be here in the same building in 
Jeff erson since 1985. Owned and staff ed en� rely by local northeast Ohioans who
know we have to work hard to earn your trust, which we do by u� lizing both the newest
technology and � meless work ethic. We are open every weekday from 8:30am to 5:00pm. 
Call or email us any� me for any � tle insurance, escrow service, or land transfer needs.
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
paint in most rooms, septic updated with new aerator and control box about 3 yrs ago; new 
metal roof & vinyl shake siding (2017) and new gutters and downspouts (2019). East wall of 
the basement was waterproofed and comes w/Ohio State Waterproofi ng transferable warranty 
@ cost of $50/yr. The multi tier, Trex deck can be accessed from the family room. The Great 
Room features a big, beautiful fi replace and a wall of windows w/sliding doors that lead to the 
balcony adorned with stately columns. The four car garage will come equipped w/workbenches, 
a garage fridge & a few extras to help you ease into the riverfront lifestyle. There’s a trail along 
the river too! Please do not go to property without an agent.  $274,900  Debbie Powell  440-
218-0475

JUST SOLD!
JUST SOLD!
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Lois Blank  
440-265-0820
LBlank@BHHSPro.com

Conneaut - Lake Rd. - $179,900 - 4 BR ranch
situated on a large 2 Acres lot and includes
views of Lake Erie across the street.  Large liv-
ing room with hardwood floors, partially fin-
ished basement, 2 car attached garage and
great workshop/garage behind the house.
Don't miss this one.

Kingsville - Mini horse farm with over 8
Acres and includes a large pond, beautiful 3
BR/2 full bath ranch with basement.  Electric
and no jump pastures plus a 2 stall barn.  This
is an awesome property and listed for only
$209,900.

NEW COMMERCIAL LIST - $249,900 -
6,000 sq.ft. 2 Story commercial building with

3 long term renewable leases producing $2375
per month. This is located on a very busy inter-
section with 2 street access. Totally remodeled
and ready for a new owner. Large private lot
plus street parking. Call today!

NORTH KINGSVILLE •  $139,900
Large 2.9 Acre building lot is ready for a new home.  

The lot is 150 x 867 and would make a great lot to build that year round  home or great weekend get-away. 

Saybrook - $79,900  Large duplex situated on
a large corner lot.  Each unit has 2 BR/1 Bath,
large eat-in kitchen.  Great investment.  Live in
one and rent other out or make it a great home
or commercial unit.

Conneaut 
$69,900 

Totally up-dated
with all new paint,
new pergo flooring
and includes a
large formal dining
room, large living
room and 2 full
baths.  Tucked
away on a quiet

street and minutes to Conneaut Boating docks.
Would make a great fisherman's paradise get-
away.  Will go VA, FHA or USDA. 

CONNEAUT - $94,000  - Minutes from Public
Docks on Lake Erie, this adorable home is all
brick and is situated on a large corner lot.  Enjoy
2 bedrooms down and one up.  This home boasts
a covered back patio for entertaining family and
friends.  Great location.

NEW 

LISTIN
G!!

NEW 

LISTIN
G!!

NEW 

LISTIN
G!!

Conneaut - $79,900 - FHA, USDA and VA
welcome -- Adorable 3 BR/full bath and
open concept living room/dining and kitchen
with a large rear deck.  Your payments would
be less than rent!

NEW 

LISTIN
G!!

Conneaut - $79,000 - Huge brick colonial
boasts 3 BR/2.5 baths, full basement, 2 car
garage and has a beautiful fireplace in the
huge living room and all original woodwork,
windows and doors thru-out.  This home is ap-
prox 1700 Sq. ft.  Be the first to grab this one! 

NEW 

LISTIN
G!!

Conneaut - $349,900 - Lake Erie living at it's
best with walk way down to your own private
beach. This property boasts 4 large bedrooms,
fireplace, hardwood floors thru-out, enclosed
heated porch with views of Lake Erie and ce-
ment patio for entertaining family and friends.
Rare find.  Call today. 

NEW 

LISTIN
G!!

Jefferson - Your choice - $499,000 - Will
include a large 4 BR home with a beautiful
pond and 68 Acres for hunting and fishing
OR $699,000 will include gas wells, house,
pond, barn and 3 car garage.  Don't pass this
one up.

NEW 

LISTIN
G!!

$39,900 - Put some sweat equity into this
property or any flippers are welcome.  This
needs some TLC but situated in the country
on approx. 1.7 Acres and includes a large liv-
ing room with wood burner, 3 BR and one
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